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#3 ZHAH 2 & me | TR | EE | ms
1| 4A158 | HYULRK(4AS) 4851/ x1/2 WEWAR | 2425 597575
2 | 58148 | AVUAK(5A %) 5000/ x1/2 BEWRE 2,500| 595,075
3| 7208 | AVIUHK(7TRS) 5410M%1/2 RETRE 2,705| 592370
4 | 9298 | AVYLAK(9RS) 11562 % 1/2 RENEE 5781| 586,589
5 11A11A | AVIHKOA1AS) 8461F x1/2 HEWEE 4230 582,359
6 | 12R278 | AVIU K (12A%) 10,140M x 1/2 HEMRE 5070| 577,289
7| 1R248 | AVYHKR(1AS) 2,000 x1/2 BEHER 1,000/ 576,289
8 | 2A108 | AVYLHK(2A%5) 5600 x1/2 BEFRE 2,800| 573,489|
9 | 3A30H | AVYLAR(BASH) 6,797TM x1/2 HERRE 3,398| 570,091
10| 68278 | OE—H(4R-5A-6A)-aE—RA#K BRERE 3,801 566,290
11| 10A18 | aE—H(TA-8A-9A%) BRERE 2,346 563,944
12| 12R278 | aE—#0A-11A-12A%) EHERE 2,291| 561,653
13| 3A288 | aE—#(1A-2A-3A %) BRERE 2,489 559,164
14| 4R48 | BFEEA(2Y BRMERE 770| 558,394
15 7818 | XBZPvY BRI 1,573 556,821
16 | 128268 | 124 BRHERE 9,223| 547,598
17| 128318 | ao#EN—FRyHR BHERE 4,960| 542,638
18| 1A58 | aofFE/Nn—FRyH R AR B 2,980| 539,658
19| 38268 | ABA.EAT—T KR—ILRY AE BRERE 3,179 536,479
20| 4A308 | ABAFHE 48 EHBAR 1,887| 534,592
21| 5A318 | 2BA%HE 5AR BHEAR 1,887 532,705
22 | 6A30R | ABA¥FME 6AH EHBAR 1,887| 530,818




#s| xmAm 2 = me | T | AR | s
23| 7A318 | ABHK 7AH RHBAR 1,887| 528931
24| 8A31H | MMM 8A%H EHBAR 1,887| 527,044
25| 9A308 | XHAFME 9RH RHBAR 1,887| 525,157
26 | 10A318 | AB#M 1084 mumAR | 1887 523270
27| 11A308 | A8%FHE 11A% B AT 1,887| 521,383
28 | 12A318 | ABFHE 12A% BAHBAR 1,887| 519,496
20| 1B318 | 2ABHK/ 1A% BRBAR 2,270 517,226
30| 2A28H | 2BAHE 2A% BHEAR 2,270| 514,956
31| 3A318 | 2AHAFHE 3AH AHEAR 2,270| 512,686
32| 4A308 | LASAFKRIE 4A%5 (BEIR) RHMAR 930| 511,756
33| 5A318 | LASAKE 5HA% (HER) BEHBAR 930| 510,826
34| 6A30H | LARAKIE 684 (BF) AHBAR 3,497| 507,329
35| 7A318 | LASAKRIE 7A5(BFD HHBAR 3497 503832
36| 8A31H | LASAKIE 8R4 (BT BEHBAR 3,497| 500,335
37| 9A30H | LARAFRIE 9RA% (BT RHBAR 3497| 496,838
38.[ 10A318 | LASARRIE 10A%(BFD BEHBAR 3497 493341
39| 11A308 | LASAKIE 11AX(BFD BEHBAR 3,497| 489,844
40| 128318 | LASAFRE 1284 (BH) AHBAR 3,497| 486,347
41 1 A318 | LASAKE 1AZ (BT BHEAR 3,497| 482,850
42| 28288 | LARARIE 284 (BF) RHBAR 3,497| 479,353
43| 3A318 | LASAKIE 3A5(BH) AHBAR 3497| 475856
44 | 4R308 | EXREFFE 485 BHBAR 3,900 471,956
45| 5A31E | EX&FHH 5AH AHEAR 3900 468,056
46| 6H308 | EXRFHH 6AH HHBAR 3,900 464,156




£9| XHAH 2 = me | 8| BE | g
47| 7A318 | EXEEFHE 7AH BAHBAR 3,900 462,526
48 | 8H3IE | EZ£EFHFH 8AH EHBAR 3900| 458,626
49 | 9A308 | EXRZFHME 9AH HHBAR 3,900 454,726
50 | 10A31H | EXRFHE 105 BHBAR 3,900 450,826|
51| 118308 | ELEFHEM 1155 AHBAR 3,900| 446,926|
52 | 12B31H E%ﬁiﬁ%ﬁﬁﬂ 12R4% AHBAR 3,900 443,026
53 1Hé1E| EXRFFE 1A% EHBAR 3,900 439,126
54| 2A288 | EXEEFE 2A% EHMAR | 3900 435226
55| 3A3IE | EXEFHE 385 AHBAR 3,900 431,326
56 | 3H268 | EE(REATRO-OOXRERDAHN ) | BHBAR 5,500 425,826
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